
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
11:00

A  SV Bedburg-… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

11 9 6 7 12 5

17

0
14

2
16

4
17

7 8 11
Auszeit

8:18

Ende
11:10

B  Viersener TV R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

74 42 87 97 89 37

25

╳
22

3
23

6
24

10
25

13 20
Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
11:13

B  Viersener TV S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

74 97 37 26 89 95

2542

10:17

0
7
25

1
8

3
10

4
11

5
15

6
22

Auszeit

5:9
11:19

Ende
11:33

A  SV Bedburg-… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

11 9 14 7 12 6

23

╳
14
23

1
15

3
16

4
17

6
20

13
22

Auszeit

22:19
22:21

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga 4 mU18
Männer

A  SV Bedburg-Hau vs. Viersener TV B

Spiel 34 08.12.2024 11:00 Uhr

Berufskolleg Kleve \"Weißes Tor\"
47533 Kleve
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A  SV Bedburg-… 7/14

5 von Issendorff, Georg X
6 Bayback, Ivan X

7 Cox, Julian X
9 Dosenko, Vlad X

11 Roeskens, Nick X
12 Schikora, Jean Leon X

14 Reintjes, Matteo X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

T Holzing, Maximilian

C

B  Viersener TV 8/14

26 Hoffmanns, Max X

37 Szkolka, Konrad X
42 Hoffmanns, Leon X
74 Schneider, Urs X
87 Reneerkens, Fynn-Ja… X

89 Huth, Niklas X
95 Stollenwerk, Liam X
97 Wandiuk, Malik X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

T Das, Danica Alicia
CT Tschöp, Max E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
A  SV Bedburg-… Viersener TV B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 0 0 17 1 10 25 1 0 0
2 0 0 23 2 20 25 1 1 2

3

3 0 0 40 30 50 2 1 2
Start: 11:00 Ende: 11:33 Dauer: 0:33

Sieger: Viersener TV

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Holzing, Christian 1

2 Ripkens , Hanna 2

Schr. Holzing, Annna
Assist. Beumann, Jannis
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